
1 1 Graham Beau 3 5 3 11 0.60
2 15 Smith Luke 2 3 6 11 0.40
3 3 Roberts Nathan 1 - 1 2 0.20
3 13 Walker Samuel 1 2 1 4 0.20
3 5 Passier Travis 1 3 1 5 0.20
3 2 Dosanjh Arshdeep 1 7 1 9 0.20
- 4 Sanderson Paul - - - -
- 10 Richards Jordan - - - -
- 11 Perry Luke - - - -
- 18 Williams Lincoln Alexander - - - -
- 19 Moeller Carsten - - - -
- 17 Carroll Paul - 4 4 8
- 8 O'Dea Trent - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 26 17 52 1.80


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 17 Carroll Paul 27 5 18 50 54.00
2 15 Smith Luke 20 6 12 38 52.63
- 3 Roberts Nathan 7 3 4 14
- 13 Walker Samuel - 4 3 7
- 1 Graham Beau 6 - - 6
- 5 Passier Travis 4 - 2 6
- 8 O'Dea Trent 4 - 1 5
- 2 Dosanjh Arshdeep 1 - 2 3
- 19 Moeller Carsten 1 - - 1
- 4 Sanderson Paul - - - -
- 10 Richards Jordan - - - -
- 11 Perry Luke - - - -
- 18 Williams Lincoln Alexander - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 70 18 42 130 53.85


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

AUS • Australia

AUS
JPN 2

3 29
27

18
25

24
26

25
21

15
9

111
108

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:26 0:22 0:27 0:15 2:01

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

37 1'15616.06.2017
Kunshan
Kunshan Sports Center

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 17:16  Total: 2:16
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1 11 Perry Luke 5 13 12 30 1.00
2 3 Roberts Nathan 3 2 3 8 0.60
2 2 Dosanjh Arshdeep 3 4 5 12 0.60
2 15 Smith Luke 3 5 5 13 0.60
5 8 O'Dea Trent 1 1 - 2 0.20
5 17 Carroll Paul 1 2 1 4 0.20
- 4 Sanderson Paul - - - -
- 10 Richards Jordan - - - -
- 13 Walker Samuel - - 1 1
- 18 Williams Lincoln Alexander - - - -
- 19 Moeller Carsten - - 1 1
- 1 Graham Beau - 3 3 6
- 5 Passier Travis - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 16 32 31 79 3.20


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 28 - 28

1 3 Roberts Nathan 3 3 10 16 0.60
2 5 Passier Travis 1 3 7 11 0.20
- 8 O'Dea Trent - - 4 4
- 10 Richards Jordan - - - -
- 11 Perry Luke - - - -
- 13 Walker Samuel - - 7 7
- 18 Williams Lincoln Alexander - - - -
- 19 Moeller Carsten - - 4 4
- 1 Graham Beau - 2 14 16
- 17 Carroll Paul - 4 18 22
- 15 Smith Luke - 4 12 16
- 2 Dosanjh Arshdeep - 5 9 14
- 4 Sanderson Paul - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 22 85 111 0.80


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

AUS • Australia

AUS
JPN 2

3 29
27

18
25

24
26

25
21

15
9

111
108

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:26 0:22 0:27 0:15 2:01

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

37 1'15616.06.2017
Kunshan
Kunshan Sports Center

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 17:16  Total: 2:16
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1 15 Smith Luke 10 1 14 25 36.00
2 3 Roberts Nathan 8 2 15 25 24.00
- 11 Perry Luke 11 1 6 18
- 13 Walker Samuel 11 3 4 18
- 1 Graham Beau 1 - 1 2
- 5 Passier Travis 1 - 1 2
- 4 Sanderson Paul - - - -
- 8 O'Dea Trent - - - -
- 10 Richards Jordan - - - -
- 17 Carroll Paul - - - -
- 18 Williams Lincoln Alexander - - - -
- 19 Moeller Carsten - - - -
- 2 Dosanjh Arshdeep - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 42 8 42 92 36.96


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 2 Dosanjh Arshdeep 52 1 33 86 10.40
2 11 Perry Luke 3 - 11 14 0.60
3 1 Graham Beau 2 - 1 3 0.40
4 17 Carroll Paul 1 - 2 3 0.20
4 19 Moeller Carsten 1 - 1 2 0.20
- 4 Sanderson Paul - - - -
- 5 Passier Travis - - 1 1
- 8 O'Dea Trent - - 1 1
- 10 Richards Jordan - - - -
- 13 Walker Samuel - - 1 1
- 15 Smith Luke - - 2 2
- 18 Williams Lincoln Alexander - - - -
- 3 Roberts Nathan - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 59 2 53 114 11.80


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

AUS • Australia

AUS
JPN 2

3 29
27

18
25

24
26

25
21

15
9

111
108

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:26 0:22 0:27 0:15 2:01

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

37 1'15616.06.2017
Kunshan
Kunshan Sports Center

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 17:16  Total: 2:16
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1 21 Fujii Naonobu 3 6 2 11 0.60
2 15 Ri Haku 2 7 9 18 0.40
2 6 Yamauchi Akihiro 2 4 4 10 0.40
4 9 Kuriyama Masashi 1 - 1 2 0.20
4 26 Otake Issei 1 2 3 6 0.20
4 14 Ishikawa Yuki 1 5 5 11 0.20
- 2 Fukatsu Hideomi - - - -
- 7 Dekita Takashi - - 1 1
- 10 Yamada Shuzo - - - -
- 19 Asano Hiroaki - - - -
- 22 Ide Satoshi - - - -
- 23 Tsuruda Taiki - - - -
- 25 Onodera Taishi - - - -
- 8 Yanagida Masahiro - 4 2 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 28 27 65 2.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 8 Yanagida Masahiro 10 4 6 20 50.00
2 26 Otake Issei 13 10 7 30 43.33
3 14 Ishikawa Yuki 11 3 12 26 42.31
- 6 Yamauchi Akihiro 6 3 5 14
- 15 Ri Haku 12 - 1 13
- 9 Kuriyama Masashi 6 2 4 12
- 21 Fujii Naonobu - - 3 3
- 2 Fukatsu Hideomi - - - -
- 7 Dekita Takashi - - - -
- 10 Yamada Shuzo - - - -
- 19 Asano Hiroaki - - - -
- 22 Ide Satoshi - - - -
- 23 Tsuruda Taiki - - - -
- 25 Onodera Taishi - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 58 22 38 118 49.15


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

JPN • Japan

AUS
JPN 2

3 29
27

18
25

24
26

25
21

15
9

111
108

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:26 0:22 0:27 0:15 2:01

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

37 1'15616.06.2017
Kunshan
Kunshan Sports Center

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 17:16  Total: 2:16
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1 14 Ishikawa Yuki 4 7 4 15 0.80
2 23 Tsuruda Taiki 3 12 8 23 0.60
3 8 Yanagida Masahiro 2 9 8 19 0.40
4 15 Ri Haku 1 - 2 3 0.20
4 26 Otake Issei 1 1 5 7 0.20
4 21 Fujii Naonobu 1 2 3 6 0.20
- 7 Dekita Takashi - - - -
- 10 Yamada Shuzo - - - -
- 19 Asano Hiroaki - - - -
- 22 Ide Satoshi - - - -
- 25 Onodera Taishi - - - -
- 9 Kuriyama Masashi - 2 4 6
- 2 Fukatsu Hideomi - 1 - 1
- 6 Yamauchi Akihiro - 6 - 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 12 40 34 86 2.40


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 32 - 32

1 15 Ri Haku 2 1 13 16 0.40
1 26 Otake Issei 2 5 5 12 0.40
3 9 Kuriyama Masashi 1 - 3 4 0.20
3 6 Yamauchi Akihiro 1 1 22 24 0.20
3 21 Fujii Naonobu 1 1 14 16 0.20
3 8 Yanagida Masahiro 1 4 12 17 0.20
- 2 Fukatsu Hideomi - - 3 3
- 10 Yamada Shuzo - - - -
- 19 Asano Hiroaki - - - -
- 22 Ide Satoshi - - - -
- 23 Tsuruda Taiki - - - -
- 25 Onodera Taishi - - - -
- 14 Ishikawa Yuki - 4 12 16
- 7 Dekita Takashi - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 17 84 109 1.60


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

JPN • Japan

AUS
JPN 2

3 29
27

18
25

24
26

25
21

15
9

111
108

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:26 0:22 0:27 0:15 2:01

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

37 1'15616.06.2017
Kunshan
Kunshan Sports Center

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 17:16  Total: 2:16
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1 23 Tsuruda Taiki 21 1 14 36 55.56
2 8 Yanagida Masahiro 13 - 13 26 50.00
3 14 Ishikawa Yuki 8 1 17 26 26.92
- 2 Fukatsu Hideomi - - - -
- 6 Yamauchi Akihiro - - - -
- 7 Dekita Takashi - - - -
- 9 Kuriyama Masashi - - - -
- 10 Yamada Shuzo - - - -
- 15 Ri Haku - - - -
- 19 Asano Hiroaki - - - -
- 22 Ide Satoshi - - - -
- 25 Onodera Taishi - - - -
- 26 Otake Issei - - - -
- 21 Fujii Naonobu - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 42 3 44 89 43.82


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 21 Fujii Naonobu 58 1 31 90 11.60
2 2 Fukatsu Hideomi 6 - 5 11 1.20
3 14 Ishikawa Yuki 2 - 1 3 0.40
- 6 Yamauchi Akihiro - - 1 1
- 7 Dekita Takashi - - - -
- 8 Yanagida Masahiro - - 3 3
- 9 Kuriyama Masashi - - - -
- 10 Yamada Shuzo - - - -
- 15 Ri Haku - - - -
- 19 Asano Hiroaki - - - -
- 22 Ide Satoshi - - - -
- 23 Tsuruda Taiki - - 2 2
- 25 Onodera Taishi - - - -
- 26 Otake Issei - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 66 1 43 110 13.20


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

JPN • Japan

AUS
JPN 2

3 29
27

18
25

24
26

25
21

15
9

111
108

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:26 0:22 0:27 0:15 2:01

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

37 1'15616.06.2017
Kunshan
Kunshan Sports Center

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 17:16  Total: 2:16
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